
Lokpriya Gopinath Bardoloi Regional Institute of Mental Health,  
(Ministry of Health & Family Welfare) 

Government of India, 
Tezpur, Assam 

  
No. HSCC/163/PG-1/2012                 Dated : 20/04/2012 

Notice Inviting Tender 
 
Bids are invited on behalf of Director-LGBRIMH, TEZPUR (Assam) from eligible 
contractors/firms in two bid system for the following works: 
    

Sl. No. Name of Work Estimated 
Cost  
(Rs.) 

Bid 
Security 

(Rs.) 

Period of 
Completion  

(Months) 

Sale of  
Tender  

Date of  
Submission & 
opening of bid 

Package- I Construction of 
Hospital Buildings 
including PHE, 
Electrical, HVAC, 
Fire fighting, & other 
internal &  external 
services in LGBRIMH 
Campus Tezpur, 
Assam 

 
93.80 
Crore 

 

 
103.80 
Lakhs  

 
24 months 

 
25.04.2012 

to 
15.05.2012 
upto 12:00 

hrs. 

16.05.2012 at 
15.00 hrs & 

 opening of bid   
 16.05.2012 at 

15.30 Hrs 

Package-II Construction of 
Residences, Hostels 
& Academic 
Buildings including 
PHE, Electrical, 
HVAC, Fire fighting, 
& other internal &  
external services in 
LGBRIMH Campus 
Tezpur,Assam 

 
70.50 
Crore 

 

 
80.50 
Lakhs 

 
24 months 

 
25.04.2012 

to 
15.05.2012 
upto 12:00 

hrs 

17.05.2012 at 
15.00 hrs & 

opening of bid   
 17.05.2012 at 

15.30 Hrs 

 
For details in regard of eligibility, bid security, purchase & submission of tender 
document, please refer HSCC website www.hsccltd.co.in & Institute website 
www.lgbrimh.org   Pre bid meeting shall be held on 03.05.2012  at 15.00 hrs for 
Package-I & 04.05.2012 at 15:00 hrs for Package-II respectively  in the office of 
HSCC (India) Ltd., E-6(A), Sector 1, Noida – U.P and bids shall also be submitted at the 
office of HSCC as above. 
 
Perspective bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC website as 
corrigendum/amendments etc, if any, will be notified on the company’s website and 
separate advertisement will not be made for this. 

GM ( PG-I ) 
            HSCC


